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Density of Soil In-place by the Sand-Cone Method

Sand Equivalent Test
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- Organic Impurities in Sand for Concrete

- Specific Gravity and Absorption of Fine Aggregates

- Specific Gravity and Absorption of Coarse Aggregates

- Resistance to Abrasion of Coarse Aggregate using Los Angeles
Machine

- Clay lumps and friable particles in aggregate

AASHTO/
ASTM

T88
T89

T191

T176
T180

T193

: Msmof
ASTM

T 88
T19

T21

T84

T8S -

l

HHEREAEB

LR I

CamScanner



o] youll wliyetlt SMain “,,-,1 PeLPe e T P

{PLPET il ulpe! ,nlyl Ay on s f p el PSR AU )
Lalidt da gyttt
AASHTO/
CONCRETE ASTM
- A rﬂ
Compressive Strength of Molded Concrele Cubes £S165
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